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Mai Vang

From: Joanna Zimny
Sent: Monday, July 8, 2024 12:44 PM
To: DJ
Cc: Willie Williams; Lisa Martin; Richard Kedrowski; Sean Westenhofer; Mai Vang
Subject: RE: 2135 Case Ave.Lissick Ltr.6-7-24

Mr. Lissick, 
 
The Legislative Hearing officer has reviewed and will recommend an extension to July 16, with the Council Public 
Hearing on July 17th. If you aren’t done, I would plan on attending the 7/17 Council Public Hearing, instructions on how 
to do so were in my 6/7 letter. 
 
Please let me know if you have any questions, 
Joanna 
 
 

 

Joanna Zimny 
Legislative Hearing Executive Assistant  
Legislative Hearing Office  
Pronouns: she/her/hers 
Saint Paul City Hall 
Suite 310 
15 W. Kellogg Blvd.  
Saint Paul, MN 55102  
P: 651-266-8585  
joanna.zimny@ci.stpaul.mn.us 
www.StPaul.gov  

 
 
 
 
 

From: DJ <d.lissick@mac.com>  
Sent: Monday, July 8, 2024 7:06 AM 
To: Joanna Zimny <joanna.zimny@ci.stpaul.mn.us> 
Cc: Willie Williams <Willie.Williams@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Lisa Martin <lisa.martin@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Richard Kedrowski 
<Richard.Kedrowski@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Sean Westenhofer <sean.westenhofer@ci.stpaul.mn.us> 
Subject: Re: 2135 Case Ave.Lissick Ltr.6-7-24 
 

Think Before You Click: This email originated outside our organization. 

 
Hello,   
I’d like to request an additional 7 days to complete this. 
 
We are making progress and due to the many days of rain in the last 30 days and an unexpected event with a close 
friend whose 20 yr old daughter passed away suddenly we need additional time to complete.  
 
Thank you and best regards, 
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Dan Lissick 
 
 

On Jun 7, 2024, at 8:59 AM, Joanna Zimny <joanna.zimny@ci.stpaul.mn.us> wrote: 
 
Attached please find a letter regarding the above matter.   
  
Thank you, 
Joanna 
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